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Varsity Track (Boys)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Apr. 01 @ William E. Fisher Invitational Cardinal High School 10:00AM
Saturday Apr. 08 @ East Canton Invitational East Canton High School 10:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 11 * @ Mogadore High School Mogadore High School 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 15 @ Duke Dash Invitational Marlington High School 09:30 AM
Tuesday Apr. 18 * Rootstown/St. Thomas

Aquinas
Lake Center Christian School 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 22 @ Stark County Championships Stark County Championships TBA
Wednesday Apr. 26 * Warren John F. Kennedy

Catholic School
Lake Center Christian School 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 28 @ Tallmadge Invitational Tallmadge High School TBA
Tuesday May. 02 * Southeast High School Lake Center Christian School TBA
Saturday May. 06 @ Woodridge Wrap-Up Woodridge High School 9:00AM
Wednesday May. 10 @ PTC Championships Mogadore High School TBA
Friday May. 12 @ PTC Championships Mogadore High School TBA
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Wednesday - Friday | District Meet | May 17 - 19 | Norwayne High School Creston Ohio     TBA  

Wednesday - Friday | Regional Meet | May 24 - 26 | Perry High School Massillon Ohio       TBA  

Friday - Saturday | State Meet | June 2-3 | Jesse Owens Stadium Columbus Ohio           TBA  
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